Chaudhary Devi Lal University
Sirsa-125055, Haryana

( NAAC Accredited University )

(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin

Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)

M.Sc Botany

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.Sc Botany for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are
required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 30-09-2022 05:00 PM after documents
verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions

are provisional.

Father Name

Actual Category Admitted

Category

College Alloted

Qualifying
Examination
Score

Weightage

Total Score

820492

PRAGATI

KULDEEP SINGH

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

78.80

10

88.8

821722

TINA

SHAMSHER

SC

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

74.26

10

84.26

822125

AKANKSHA YADAV

PRAHLAD SINGH

BCB

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

72.97

10

82.97

820193

PREETI

JODHA RAM

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

75.38

80.38

820433

MANUSHREE

NEERAJ SHARMA

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

67.59

10

77.59

820850

SAVITA SHARMA

VED PARKASH

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.

67.34

10

77.34




DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

822104

ANKUR

RAJKUMAR

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.66

76.66

822454

TAMANnNa

MUKESH RATHI

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.28

76.28

820387

Jatin Dutt

Shiv Dutt

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

75.70

75.7

10

820559

SOURABH

Karnail Singh

BCB

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

74.20

74.2

11

822043

ANU RANI

KRISHAN KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

63.21

10

73.21

12

820927

Priyanka

NARESH

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

66.69

71.69

13

821199

PRIYANKA

RAM NIWAS

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.48

71.48

14

820530

SIMRAN

SUSHIL KUMAR

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.45

71.45

15

821923

MUKESH

SHIV KUMAR

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

66.17

71.17

16

822295

NEELAM RANI

TARA Chand

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

64.70

69.7




17

820769

KUSUM RANI

RAM SINGH

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

64.69

69.69

18

822592

PINKU

VIRBHAN

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

64.15

69.15

19

820660

RENU

SURENDER

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

69.06

69.06

20

821666

MAN)U

RAJENDER SINGH

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

63.38

68.38

21

822231

RENU

MANGE RAM

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

67.90

67.9

22

820705

VINAY verma

DUNI chand

BCA

BCA

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

57.26

10

67.26

23

821697

NEETU

SURENDER

BCA

BCA

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

66.55

66.55

24

820083

KOMAL

VIJAY SINGH

SC

SC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

64.00

64

25

820852

jyoti

SURESH KUMAR
SAROY

SC

SC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

62.55

62.55

26

821460

DEEPAK

ATMA RAM

e

SC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

56.66

61.66

27

822309

ashok kumar

KARAMVEER
SINGH

SC

SC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL

56.76

56.76




COLLEGE, SIRSA

28 822476 MADHU JAI PARKASH BCA BCA JAN NAYAK CH. 55.93 0 55.93
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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