

## Chaudhary Devi Lal University Sirsa-125055, Haryana

( NAAC Accredited University ) (Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

## Admin Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)

M.Sc Botany

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.Sc Botany for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto **30-09-2022 05:00 PM** after documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	College Alloted	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	820492	PRAGATI	KULDEEP SINGH	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	78.80	10	88.8
2	821722	TINA	SHAMSHER	SC	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	74.26	10	84.26
3	822125	AKANKSHA YADAV	PRAHLAD SINGH	ВСВ	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	72.97	10	82.97
4	820193	PREETI	JODHA RAM	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	75.38	5	80.38
5	820433	MANUSHREE	NEERAJ SHARMA	General	Al	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	67.59	10	77.59
6	820850	SAVITA SHARMA	VED PARKASH	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH.	67.34	10	77.34

						DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA			
7	822104	ANKUR	RAJKUMAR	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	71.66	5	76.66
8	822454	TAMANna	MUKESH RATHI	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	71.28	5	76.28
9	820387	Jatin Dutt	Shiv Dutt	ВСА	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	75.70	0	75.7
10	820559	SOURABH	Karnail Singh	ВСВ	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	74.20	0	74.2
11	822043	ANU RANI	KRISHAN KUMAR	ВСА	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	63.21	10	73.21
12	820927	Priyanka	NARESH	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	66.69	5	71.69
13	821199	PRIYANKA	RAM NIWAS	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	71.48	0	71.48
14	820530	SIMRAN	SUSHIL KUMAR	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	71.45	0	71.45
15	821923	MUKESH	SHIV KUMAR	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	66.17	5	71.17
16	822295	NEELAM RANI	TARA Chand	SC	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	64.70	5	69.7

17	820769	KUSUM RANI	RAM SINGH	SC	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	64.69	5	69.69
18	822592	PINKU	VIRBHAN	SC	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	64.15	5	69.15
19	820660	RENU	SURENDER	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	69.06	0	69.06
20	821666	MANJU	RAJENDER SINGH	BCA	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	63.38	5	68.38
21	822231	RENU	MANGE RAM	General	HOGC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	67.90	0	67.9
22	820705	VINAY verma	DUNI chand	BCA	BCA	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	57.26	10	67.26
23	821697	NEETU	SURENDER	BCA	BCA	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	66.55	0	66.55
24	820083	KOMAL	VIJAY SINGH	SC	SC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	64.00	0	64
25	820852	jyoti	SURESH KUMAR SAROY	SC	SC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	62.55	0	62.55
26	821460	DEEPAK	ATMA RAM	SC	SC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	56.66	5	61.66
27	822309	ashok kumar	KARAMVEER SINGH	SC	SC	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL	56.76	0	56.76

					COLLEGE, SIRSA			
28	822476	MADHU	JAI PARKASH	ВСА	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	55.93	0	55.93

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.



-sd-Chairperson